ARAT GRAMINBANK अहे वहीदा गुजरात ग्रामीण वैक

Regional Office-Mehsana: 124/1st Floor, Avsar Plazza Building, Radhanpur Road Ta. & Dist. Mehsana-384205

**POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable property)

(As per Appendix IV read with rule 8(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

see as. The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Bardon Gujarul Cramin Bark under the Securitization and zonstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under the Control of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under the Control of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under the Control of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers contend under the Control of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Enforcement Labelly (Lalap) Purally Tables (Plancial Purally Labelly (Lalap) Purally Tables (Plancial Purally Tables (Plancial Purally Tables (Plancial Purally Labelly (Lalap) Purally L

March of the year 2024.

The Borrowerk Morgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby caudioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Baroda Gujanta Clarmin Bank, Shillig Barach for an amount of 2 st. 254,244.46 (Rigores Yeardy Nove Laber 1976) in the Property of the St. 254,241.46 (Rigores Yeardy Nove Laber 1976) in the Property of the St. 254,241.46 (Rigores Yeardy Nove Laber 1976) in the Property of the St. 254,241.46 (Rigores Yeardy Nove Laber 1976) in the St. 254,254.46 (Rigores Yeardy Nove Laber 1976) in the St. 254,254.46 (Rigores Yeardy Nove Laber 1976) in the St. 254,254.46 (Rigores Yeardy Nove Laber 1976) in the St. 254,254.46 (Rigores Yeardy Nove Laber 1976) in the St. 254,254.46 (Rigores Yeardy Nove Laber 1976) in the St. 254,254.46 (Rigores Yeardy Nove Laber 1976) in the St. 254,254.46 (Rigores Yeardy Nove Laber 1976) in the St. 254,254.46 (Rigores Yeardy Nove Laber 1976) in the St. 254,254.46 (Rigores Sd/- (T. C. Maniyar)
Authorised Officer, Baroda Gujarat Gramin Bank

IDFC FIRST Bank Limited Candida First Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)

Registered Office: KRM Towers, 8" Floor, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai - 600031 Tel: +91 44 4564 4000 | Fax : +91 44 4564 4022

IDFC FIRST

POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

Whereas the undersigned being the authorized officer of IDFC First Bank Limited (entwhile Capital First Limited and amal with IDFC Bank Limited) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security into 1022, and in excesse of powers conferred under Section 13(1) of the seal Act read with IDFC interest (Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security into 10 present of the seal Act read with IDFC and IDFC

the date of demand notice till payment/realization.

Borrower! Co-Borrowers' Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower! Cx
rantors and public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below ir
ers conferred on him/her under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcer

Loan	Borrower/s/		Dema	Date and		
Account Number	Co-borrower/s & Guarantors Name	Description of The Mortgaged Properties	Date Outstanding Amount (Rs.)		Type of Possession Taken	
26040342	1. Sujit Diswah 2. Nirpa Devi	SCHEDILLE OF THE PROPERTY - All That Pinea And Parcel Of Immovable Property Premises OF Pict No. 52 Admessing 40.07 Sq. Mtm. a. Adjoining Cop. Akrogating 40.07 Sq. Mtm. a. Adjoining Cop. Akrogating 21.66 Sq. Mtm. 5, Tolally Admessiving 61.73 Sq. Mtm. 5, Tolally Admessiving 61.73 Sq. Mtm. Streep Residency Developed Upon Land Stituated in Moje: Haldharu, Sub- District & Talluke Kammej, District, State: Guitary 33410, Bearing Fewneue Survey No. 5161, Block No. 38, (After Promulgation New Block No. 44) NA Land Palese, And Bounded & East : Pict No. 19, West : Society Road, North : Plot No. 91, South-Piot No. 91, South-		Rs. 7,82,484.27/-	16-03-2024 Symbolic Possession	
23079612	1. Arjun Singh 2. Lalita Devi	All That Piece And Parcel Of Immovable Property, Bearing Piol Number 100, Admessuring 48 S. Yard, A. Per K. J.P. Block No. 164/100, Admessuring 40.15 Sq. Mins, Along With 1978 Sq. Mis. Unidved Share In The Land Of Road & C.O.P. In "Yardshna Dream Vibinag-2, Stutted All Block No. 164 Tolally Admessuring 16.2 42 Are 75 Sq. Miss, I.E. 22475 Sq. Miss, Of Moje Village Jolwa, Ta. Palsano, Dict. Surial Scale St. St. Schot, 165 Tolally Admission of Scale Schot, 165 Tolal Schot, 165 Tol		Rs. 8,53,847.66/-	16-03-2024 Symbolic Possession	

The Borrower Co-borrowers Quaranters in particular and the public ingeneral is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and an dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of IDFC First Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited and amanagement with IDFC Bank Limited) for an annount mentioned in the demand notice bonders with in their interest and other entwester for the formation of the demand oncide to content with inthe interest and other entwester formations.

Authorised Office IDFC First Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: U67100MH2007PLC114759

Retail Central & Regd. Office: Edelweiss House, Off CST Road, Kalina, Mumbai 400098

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE SECURED ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND ECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITT PROVISOT OR THE ALIGN (a. 9 kg) of The SECURITY INTEREST (EMFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002 ("RULLES") at Hodard Bank Limited hereinather referred as (BE) This assigned to Brincaid assets to Edelwark Asset Reconstruction Company Limited on the Company Limited On the

Limited hereinather referred as (IBL), has assigned the financial assets to Edelweiss Asset Reconstruct, as trustee of EARC-TRUST-SC-414 (hereinafter referred as "EARC") pursuant to the Assignment Agre Act, 2002. EARC has stepped into the shoes of the IBL and all the rights, title and interests of IBL with g security interests, guarantees, pledges have vested in EARC in respect of the financial assistance.

with underlying security interests, quarantees, progrets twee reviews in a consecurity of the days in the secured creditor, of 15 days is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Quaranter (s) that the below described immort of 15 days is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Quaranter (s) that the below described immort produced in the control of the control

1	DETAILS OF SECURED ASSET PUT FOR E-AUCTION:							
Loan Account No/Selling Institution	Name Of Borrower / Co-Borrower / Guarantor	TRUST NAME	Name of Bank & Branch, Account Number & IFSC Code	Total Outstanding Dues INR as on 01-03-2024	Reserve Price (in INR)	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in INR	Date and Time of Auction	
GVV00052N & GBC00085N Indusind Bank Limited	MIS. Ravi Associates (Borrower/Mr. Rameshbhaid Chandulal Barot(Co- Borrower/Mortgagor) Mrs. Kalpanaben Rameshchandra Barot(Co-Borrower/ Mortgagor) Mrs. Sweta R Barot (Co-Borrower) Mrs. Abhaben Ramchandra Pawar (Co-Borrower) Mr. Ramchandra Govindrao Pawar (Co-Borrower) Mr. Ramchandra Govindrao Pawar (Co-Borrower)	EARC TRUST SC 414	ICICI Bank Ltd., Nariman Point; 000405123391; ICIC0000004	Rs. 1,29,55,136.12/- (One Crore Twenty Nine Lakhs Fifty Five Thousand One Hundred Thirty Six and Twelve Paisa Only)	(Fifty Five Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) Property 2-	Property No. 1- Rs. 5,55,000/- (Five Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Only) Property No. 2- Rs. 5,55,000/- (Five Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Only)	202701	Physical

PROPERT DESCRIPTION 1; Test No 402 having 114 52 super built up area on fourth floor in Remarken Bausurdays Whites constructed on Prof No. A.5 of State Bank of Saurashtra Officers Co-op Housing Society Limited, situated in and bearing Revenue Survey No. 134, 135, Final Port No. 3, 5 of State Bank of Saurashtra Officers Co-op Housing Society Limited, situated in land bearing Revenue Survey No. 134, 135, Final Port No. 33, 175 Scheme No. 12, Cly Survey No. 1376 in the sim in the Vigage Norauprus, District Sub Obstinct Vedoria. A.5 of State Bank of Saurashtra Officers Co-op Housing Society Intelled, situated in land hearing Revenue Survey, No. 134, 155 Final Port No. 438, 175 Scheme No. 12.

Important Information regarding Auction Process:						
1	All Demand Drafts (DD) shall be drawn in favor of Trust name as mentioned above and payable at Mumbai.					
		Received 1 day prior to the date of auction				
3	Place for Submission of Bids	1st Floor, Edelweiss House, off CST Road, Kalina, Mumbai-400098				
		E-Auction (https://auction.edelweissarc.in)				
5	Contact Persons with Phone Nos.	Toll Free Number: 1800 266 6540				
6	Date & Time of Inspection of the Property	As per prior appointment				

RC's website i.e. https://auction.egerwersser.c....
Sd/- Authorized Office Place: Mumbai Date: 19-03-2024

For Edelweiss Asset Reconst truction Company Limited e of EARC TRUST SC 414)

PUBLIC NOTICE

That, our client is willing to Purchase an Immovable Property
included at Maye Bhadbodre, Dhaurch, on land bearing 04:15.

no. 3031/12/3, New Sorvey no. 27/11/4. Supplied to Mayer Mayer Mayer (Mayer)

First and administration of 7:15 Sept. No. 1001

First and administration of 7:15 Sept. No. 1001

First Annual Mayer (Mayer)

First First General Generalistic April 15 Sept. No. 2001

Figure and administration of 3:15 Sept. No. 2002

Figure and administration of 3:15 Sept. No. 20

das sinss sifesan BOI

DEMAND NOTICE

Date of Demand Notice Nature of Facility Details of Secured Asset

a tisurantor

Rashmikant A. Patadiya

Address: Flat No. P-404, 4th Floor, Pandisse Park Society,

Beland Paradise Paza Near Vatva (Vinzol) Over Bridge, SP

Ring Road, Vinzol, Ahmedabad - 382435

[19 57, Navang Ganament Near Remesthwar Mahadev

Temple Vatva Road, Isanpur, Ahmedabad - 382443 Rs. 1673757.61/-

Temple Vehra Road, Isanpur, Ahmediand - 3624-va

Manager Vehra Road, Isanpur, Ahmediand - 3624-va

Bard subsequently action the Mortgaged Property / Secured assets as mentioned above with 160 days from the dated publication of this notice. The Borrower/Guarntors are also prohibited under section of SARFAESI Act, 2002. The said Notice is pasted as also prohibited under section of SARFAESI Act and so within 60 days from the dated publication of this notice. The Borrower/Guarntors are also prohibited under section of SARFAESI Act than 160 per section of the said Notice is pasted at the property of 50 days RAFAESI Act, 2002. The said Notice is pasted at the property of 50 days and 160 per section of 160 per section of 160 per section 160 per section of 160 per section 160 per

SBI | State Bank of India Stressed Assets Recovery Bracel (1995) 2nd Floor, Simpa & States, Opp. D. R. Amin School, Divellipura Nain Read, Nobodars - 399 007 | Simpa & States, Opp. D. R. Amin School, Divellipura Nain Read, Nobodars - 399 007 | Simpa & States, Opp. D. R. Amin School, Divellipura Nain Read, Nobodars - 399 007 | Simpa & States, Opp. D. R. Amin School, Divellipura Nain Record Nain States and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (2) read with Nain 40 of the Security Interest (Enforcement Naines, Amin 1997) | Simpa Proposed Naines (Simpa Naines) | Naines (Naines) | Naines (

Name of Account/ Borrower/ Owner of property & address	Description of the property mortgaged / charged	Date of Demand Notice Date of Possession	Amount Outstanding
Mr. Manishkumar Sumanbhai Patel	All the piece and parcels known as Flat No B-303, Third Floor, Building -B, in Subh Mangal -1, which is	31.12.2020	Rs. 27,75,771.61 (Rupees Twenty Seven
	constructed on the NA Land bearing R.S. No. 1287 (Old R.S. 262/1/P/2), land admeasuring 9365 Sq.	18.03.2024	Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Seven
	Mtrs. Flat Admeasuring 1200 Sq. Feet or 111.62 Sq. Mtrs. Flat Admeasuring 1200 Sq. Feet or 111.62 Sq. Mtr. Super Built Up which is situated within the Gram Panchyat limit of Nandawala Village, Talluka & Distrist-Valsad. Bounded by East: Flat No. 304 West: Marqin Open Land North: Flat No. 306 South:	(Physical Possession)	Hundred Seventy One and Sixty One Paise Only) as on 31.12.2020 less: recoveries thereafter and accrued interest and cost etc till the date of payment and incidental expenses costs charges

Date : 18.03.2024 | Place : Valsad

ed Officer State Bank of India SARB Vador

NOTICE TO BORROWER (UNDER SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 13 OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002)

Regional Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, Surat City Region, Plot N Ghoddod Road, Surat - 395007. Ph. - 0261-2294302, E-mail - sarsuc

(UNUEL NOV. C. 1976).

(INUEL NOV. C. 1976).

the Act-2002 against you in accordance of law.

Mer Credit facilities with our Regional Stress Assets Recovery Branch, Surat.

1. We absorder to outleternos MBMP: KKK (18330): 2018-19, dated 30-03-2019 conveying sanction of credit facility and terms of sanction, Pursuant to the above sanction you have availed and started utilising the credit facilities after provide security for the same, as hereinafter stated. The present outstanding in the credit facilities and the security intercreated for such liabilities are as under:

Nature and Type of facility	Limit (in Rs)	Rate of Interest	0/s as on 15/03/2024 (inclusive of interest up to 15-03-2024)	Security Agreement with brief description of securities	
Housing Loan (Loan A/c. 8991060 0000079)	19.50 Lakh	12.50%	Rs. 24.97.243.75/- + un applied interest there on + Logal & other Expenses	Equitable of Mortgage various dated 110/12/019 & 20/03/20/19, created at Farnot, and the Registered Mortgage created on various Dated 110/12/019 & 20/03/20/19 at the office of Sub Register. Description of Property: Primary Securities: A) Exclusive charge by way of hypothecation on entire AI imaging the property primary Securities: A) Exclusive charge by way of hypothecation on entire AI imaging the property primary Securities: A) Exclusive charge by the primary of the property of the primary o	
Total	19.50 Lakh		Rs. 24.97 Lacs		
1 Mortoa	1 Mortgage Property Located at Plot No. 61 admeasuring area 428.00 sq yards i.e. 357.80 sq mtrs. along with				

1. Mortgage Property Located at Plot No. 51, admeasuring area 428.00 sq.yards, i.e. 357.80 sq.mtrs, along with Construction admeasuring 1150 sq.fts i.e. 10.687 sq.mtrs, of Lotus Pond of the land bearing Block No.640 of moje Wilager-Achtagam, Tal Aveard. IntSt. Start belonging to Mr. Roht filmeshtbal isacani and Mr. Dinesthbal Scanburbal Jasani. Boundaries North: Plot No. 62. East. Adj. Block No.643, South: Adj. Block No.646, West: Internal Road. 2 Vou are aware, you have committed defaults in payment of interest/installments on above loans/outstanding for the on 30-05-30 Consequent upon the defaults committed.

Q22 and thereafter.

Consequent upon the defaults committed by you, your loan account has been classified as non-performing asset 30-05-2022 (mention date of classification as MPA) in accordance with the Reserve Bank of India directives and guidelines. In spite of our repeated requests and demands you have not repaid the overeline loans including interest thereon.

Having repart to your inability to meet your labilities in respect of the credit facilities dily secured by various securities mentioned in para I above, and classification of your account as a non-performing asset we hereby lay you notice under subsection (2) of section 13 of the Security alrest Act. 2002, and call upon you to pay in full and discharge your liabilities to the Bank aggregating Rs. 24,97,243.75/- as on 15-03-2024, unapplied interest there on + Legal & other Expenses as stated in para 1 above, within 60 days from the date of the notice. We further row you notice that failing oawment of the above amount with interest till the date of oxyment, we shall be

2024 + Unapplied unierest interes were our **cepus owner. I will propose the control of the above amount with interest till the date of payment, we shall be free to exercise all or any of the rights under sale-section (4) of section 10 for the said Act, which please self-delity until payment in full. We have been self-delity until payment in full. We have been self-delity until payment in full was a self-delity until payment in full. We have been self-delity until payment in full self-delity until payment in full self-delity of the said Act in times of which on you are barred from transferring any of the secured assests referred to in para 1 above by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of business), without obtaining our prior written consert. We may add that non-compliance with the above provision contained in section 13(13) of the Act.

It is as all Act, is an offerce purishable under section 30 of the Act.

It is as all Act, is an offerce purishable under section 30 of the Act.

See assets, if the amount of dues together what ill costs, charges and expenses coursely by the Sank's tendered by you, at any time before the date of publication of notice for public auction/inviting quotations/tender/private treaty. Please note that after

petitive the date of polinication of notice for point accomplishing quotations settled private publication of the notice as above, your right for deteem the secured assets will not be available. 8. Please note that this demand notice is without prejudice to and shall not be construed as waiver o which we may have, including without limitation, the right to make further demands in respect of su

PUBLIC NOTICE

Take notice that Leals Tradelink PM. List is the owner having right, title, interest and possession of Hotel Building known as "Hotel Vivonta" constructed on the land adm. 4,724 sq., mitrs. of Final Plot No.53, Derok No.59, Survey, No.147, Mouje: Sola, Talluka: Ghatdida, District Ahmedabad. Despite due diligience some of the original documents relating to the title of the said property are not found and traceable and are misplacedflost. The documents misplacedflost is original oftwo separate sale deeds dated 29/12/2003 & 24/12/2003/registered at Sr. No. 5789, 57708. Its original registration receipts. In such circumstances title clearance certificate is sought and therefore it is hereby inform that in case anybody have Ihas any claim, right or interest of any nature relating to the above property or the document concern, the undersigned may be the not work of the control of the

VMP Legal & Associates, Solicitor & Advocates

423, Platinum Plaza, Judges' Bungalow Road, Bodakdev Ahmedabad. **Ph. 26840304.**

mahindra Home FINANCE

orate Office: Unit No.203, Amiti Building, Agastya Corporate Kamani Junction, Opp. Fire Station, L.B.S Marg, Kamani, Kurla West, Mumbai - 400 070

PUBLIC NOTICE -CLOSURE OF BRANCH

Regional Office: A82 8th Floor, New York Tower-A Sharkhej - Gandhinagar Highway, Opp Binori Hotel, Thaltej, Ahmedabad We hereby notify the Closure of the following Branch

with effect from 19.06.2024

ı	BRANCH	BRANCH ADDRESS
	Dhari	1st Floor, Ronak Complex, Opp GN Damani High School, Dhari, Dist Amreli, Dhari-365640
	Jetpur	1st Floor, R S Complex, Opp. Dr Sojitra Hospital, Near Chetna Cinema, Jetpur-360360
	Bagasara	2nd Floor, Shantiniketan Society, Near Mamladar office, Bagasra, Dist. Amreli - 365440
	Kalavad	1st Floor, Varudi Complex, Dhoraji Road, Near Grain Market, Kalavad, Gujarat - 361160.

The operations from the above mentioned branch shall be stopped after the above mentioned date

All the customers are requested to make a note of the same. Authorised Officer

Mahindra Rural Housing Finance

BEFORE THE HON'BLE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL AT

AHMEDABAD BENTCH
COMPANY SCHEME PETITION NO. C.P.(CAA)/10(AHM)2024

COMPANY SCHEME PETITOR NO. C.A.(CAA)(51(AHM)2023 READ WITH COMP. APP.118(AHM) 2023 READ WITH COMP. APP.118(AHM) 2023 In the matter of Sections 230 to 232 read with other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 AMD

In the matter of Composite Scheme of Arrangement

AMONGST

Deep Energy Resources Limited ("Transferor Company 1")

Savia Oil And Gas Private Limited ("Transferor Company 2")
AND
Prabha Energy Private Limited ("Transferee Company")
AND

AND
Their respective Shareholders and Creditors
Deep Energy Resources Limited
A company incorporated under the provisions
of the Companies Act, 1966 and having its
CIN: L63090GJ1991PLC014833 and its gistered office at 12A & 14, Abhi: orporate Park, Ambli Bopal Road, A pal Road, Ambli. hmedahad - 380058, Guiarat, India. AND

...Transferor Company 1, Applicant Company

Savla Oil and Gas Private Limited

A company incorporated under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 and having its CIN: U11200GJ2009PTC058263 and its

Transferor Company 2. Applicant Compan

A company incorporated under the pro of the Companies Act. 1956 and ha IN: U40102GJ2009PTC057716 and its red office at 12A, Abhishree Corporate Park, Opp Swagat BRTS Bus Stop, Ambli

Applicant Compar

Advertisement of Notice of hearing on the netition

Notice is hereby given that a petition under Section 230-232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, for sanctioning the Composite Scheme of Arrangement amongst Deep Energy Resources Limited, Savla Oil and Gas Private Limited and Prabha Energy Private Limited (collectively referred to as "Petitioner

Limited and Prabha Energy Private Limited collectively referred to as "Petitioner Companies") and their respective shareholders and creditors, jointly resemted by the Petitioner Companies on O?" February, 2024 and by an order dated 22" February, 2024 the by an order dated 22" February, 2024 the Horb like National Company Law Tibunal, Almeddaba Bench has admitted the petition and is fixed for the hearing before the Rol' bil National Company Law Tibunal, at Ahmeddaba Bench on Ord "April, 2024.

Any person desirous of supporting on possing the said Petition shoulds and to the NICLT and/or the respective Petitioner Companies' advocate at the address mentioned hereunder, notice of his/her/its intention, signed by him/her/it or his/her/its direction, with the petitioner Companies' advocate on a before the date of hearing Tisex with him/her/its anne and address, so as to reach the Horbit Tibunal and/or the respective Petitioner Companies' advocate on or before the date of hearing Tisex by the Horbit Enibunal i.e., Q1" and "2024. Where such persons seek to appose the Petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of his/her/its of Endourish day the veryon of the Petition shall be furnished by the respective Petitioner Companies'

INSTITUTE AT THE PETITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PETITION OF T or the same

Dated this 20" day of March, 2024. Thakkar and Pahwa Advocate:

Advocate for the Petitioner Compani ddress: Thakkar and Pahwa 1, New York Tower-'A' Opp. Mukti Dhai

Yours faithfully, Chief Manager & Authorized Officer. Bank of Baroda, Surat Thaltej Chokdi, Thaltej, Ahmedabad-380 059.

E-AUCTION NOTICE

BARODA GUJARAT GRAMIN BANK Regional Office, Surat: 308, 3 rd Floor, City Center Complex, Nr. Yogichowk Circle, Varachha Road, Surat – 395 006.

Email: rosurat@barodagujaratrrb.co.in Website: www.bggb.in

Reserve Price Status of Possession name & Name of Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) Mrs. Sushila Balraj Kaushik - 60 days demand notice

Rs. 21,21,852 + int +charges

All the grand notice dtd 20-07-2021 Rs. 12,60,000/-Rs. 1,26,000/ing 931.25 sq.mts. on which flat No.S/2, second floo

ails terms and conditions of auction please refer the link provided on bank's website https://www.bggb.in/e_auction.php STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002